022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
026
026
026
026
026
038
038
038
038
038
038
038
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
021
031
031
031
031
031
031
031
001
001
001
001
001

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

ALEX PETREM
ALEX PETREM
ALEX PETREM
ALEX PETREM
ALEX PETREM
ALEX+EDI
ALEX+EDI
ALEX+EDI
ALEX+EDI
ALEX+EDI
ALEX+EDI
ALEX+EDI
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ALFRED STEINER
ANDREI DORU
ANDREI DORU
ANDREI DORU
ANDREI DORU
ANDREI DORU
ANDREI DORU
ANDREI DORU
BEBE STOICA
BEBE STOICA
BEBE STOICA
BEBE STOICA
BEBE STOICA

IMBARCARE HOT SPOT 2

RO18-431051
RO18-431052
RO18-431053
RO18-431056
RO18-431062
RO18-431076
RO18-431078
RO18-431083
RO18-431084
RO18-431086
RO18-431091
RO18-431094
RO18-431096
RO18-431097
RO18-16507
RO18-16509
RO18-16510
RO18-16595
RO18-560010
RO18-450371
RO18-450372
RO18-450373
RO18-450374
RO18-450375
RO18-450376
RO18-450377
AU18-604-0101
AU18-604-0106
AU18-604-0109
AU18-604-0111
AU18-604-0118
AU18-604-0121
AU18-604-0130
AU18-604-0132
AU18-604-0133
AU18-604-0134
AU18-604-0135
AU18-604-0138
RO18-1819
RO18-1829
RO18-1831
RO18-1833
RO18-1835
RO18-1837
RO18-1839
RO18-030183
RO18-1038113
RO18-1038116
RO18-1038117
RO18-1038118

2018-08-12 17:22:35
2018-08-12 17:57:50
2018-08-12 17:05:24
2018-08-12 17:16:53
2018-08-12 17:07:42

2018-08-12 16:47:04
2018-08-12 18:06:25
2018-08-12 16:44:45
2018-08-12 17:55:24

2018-08-12 16:46:12
2018-08-12 18:02:54

2018-08-12 16:37:09

2018-08-12 16:40:09
2018-08-12 17:55:55
2018-08-12 17:26:43
2018-08-12 16:50:16
2018-08-12 17:20:45
2018-08-12 17:09:08

2018-08-12 16:39:44

2018-08-12 16:43:12

2018-08-12 16:40:37

2018-08-12 17:25:54
2018-08-12 17:09:52

2018-08-12 16:41:18
2018-08-12 16:38:34
2018-08-12 17:25:34
2018-08-12 17:20:20

2018-08-12 17:55:32
2018-08-12 18:03:32
2018-08-12 17:04:07
2018-08-12 16:44:01



001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
033
033
017
017
017
017
017
017
017
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
023
036
036
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028

BEBE STOICA

BEBE STOICA

BEBE STOICA

BEBE STOICA

BEBE STOICA

BEBE STOICA

BEBE STOICA

BEBE STOICA

BEBE STOICA

CHITU ALEXANDRU
CHITU ALEXANDRU
CHITU ALEXANDRU
CHITU ALEXANDRU
CHITU ALEXANDRU
CHITU ALEXANDRU
CHITU ALEXANDRU
DALLES BUCSANI OLR
DALLES BUCSANI OLR
DANIEL GUTA

DANIEL GUTA

DANIEL GUTA

DANIEL GUTA

DANIEL GUTA

DANIEL GUTA

DANIEL GUTA

DARNA M+SLAVE S
DARNA M+SLAVE S
DARNA M+SLAVE S
DARNA M+SLAVE S
DARNA M+SLAVE S
DARNA M+SLAVE S
DARNA M+SLAVE S
DARNA M+SLAVE S
DARNA M+SLAVE S
DAVID BOBI
DRAGANESCU C+TEAM MAN
DRAGANESCU C+TEAM MAN
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY

RO18-1038119
RO18-1038120
RO18-1038121
RO18-1038124
RO18-1038125
RO18-1038182
RO18-217693
RO18-217698
RO18-217699
RO18-385116
RO18-385122
RO18-385133
RO18-385136
RO18-385139
RO18-385140
RO18-385147
RO18-443817
RO18-8425
RO18-221302
RO18-221304
RO18-221309
RO18-221312
RO18-221322
RO18-221323
RO18-221368
RO18-4078802
RO18-4078804
RO18-4078807
RO18-4078810
RO18-4078813
RO18-4078814
RO18-4078816
RO18-4078817
RO18-4078820
RO18-109688
RO18-47901
RO18-47918
RO18-183851
RO18-183853
RO18-183854
RO18-183856
RO18-183857
RO18-183858
RO18-183861
RO18-183862
RO18-183867
RO18-183874
RO18-201009
RO18-201011
RO18-201013

2018-08-12 17:56:54
2018-08-12 17:07:50
2018-08-12 17:05:54

2018-08-12 17:56:10
2018-08-12 17:17:26
2018-08-12 17:03:46
2018-08-12 17:00:06

2018-08-12 16:42:52
2018-08-12 17:00:17
2018-08-12 16:38:09
2018-08-12 17:54:58
2018-08-12 17:17:37
2018-08-12 17:26:03
2018-08-12 18:03:47
2018-08-12 17:56:16

2018-08-12 16:48:53
2018-08-12 16:48:38
2018-08-12 17:03:08
2018-08-12 16:40:47
2018-08-12 17:58:26
2018-08-12 17:26:19
2018-08-12 18:03:39
2018-08-12 16:52:03
2018-08-12 17:57:32

2018-08-12 17:04:20
2018-08-12 17:56:34
2018-08-12 17:25:13
2018-08-12 16:37:22
2018-08-12 16:39:54
2018-08-12 17:22:42
2018-08-12 18:02:42
2018-08-12 17:17:17
2018-08-12 17:59:00
2018-08-12 17:25:19
2018-08-12 17:55:04

2018-08-12 17:08:14



028
028
028
028
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
041
041
014
014
014
014
014
014
014
011
011
011
011
011
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
019
019
019
019
019
019
019
019
019
019

DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
DRAGOS+KOMPORALY
FLORIN BRATESCU
FLORIN BRATESCU
FLORIN BRATESCU
FLORIN BRATESCU
FLORIN BRATESCU
FLORIN BRATESCU
FLORIN BRATESCU
FLORIN BRATIAN
FLORIN BRATIAN
FLORIN BRATIAN
FLORIN BRATIAN
FLORIN BRATIAN
FLORIN BRATIAN
FLORIN BRATIAN
FLORIN BRATIAN
FRATII GEORGESCU
FRATII GEORGESCU
HANS STEINZEN

HANS STEINZEN

HANS STEINZEN

HANS STEINZEN

HANS STEINZEN

HANS STEINZEN

HANS STEINZEN

HAU ALEXANDRU

HAU ALEXANDRU

HAU ALEXANDRU

HAU ALEXANDRU

HAU ALEXANDRU
IOAN TOADER

IOAN TOADER

IOAN TOADER

IOAN TOADER

IOAN TOADER

IOAN TOADER

IOAN TOADER

JOSEF KUSSER
JOSEF KUSSER
JOSEF KUSSER
JOSEF KUSSER
JOSEF KUSSER
JOSEF KUSSER
JOSEF KUSSER
JOSEF KUSSER
JOSEF KUSSER
JOSEF KUSSER

RO18-201014
RO18-201016
RO18-201020
RO18-211022
RO18-268043
RO18-268044
RO18-564201
RO18-564203
RO18-564204
RO18-564215
RO18-564218
RO18-4094328
RO18-4094338
RO18-4094344
RO18-4094345
RO18-4094349
RO18-4094352
RO18-4094360
RO18-4094365
RO18-1139005
RO18-1139015
DV18-2395-41
DV18-2395-42
DV18-2395-43
DV18-2395-44
DV18-2395-45
DV18-2395-46
DV18-2395-47
DV18-588-4189
DV18-589-4189
DV18-590-4189
DV18-592-4189
DV18-596-4189
AU18-602-2332
AU18-602-2333
AU18-602-2337
AU18-602-2338
AU18-602-2339
AU18-602-2340
AU18-602-2341
DV18-5138-1069
DV18-5138-1088
DV18-5138-1089
DV18-5138-1107
DV18-5138-1147
DV18-5138-1169
DV18-5138-1207
DV18-5138-1232
DV18-5138-1240
DV18-5138-1248

2018-08-12 16:49:32
2018-08-12 17:54:50
2018-08-12 16:39:28

2018-08-12 17:26:25
2018-08-12 17:18:22
2018-08-12 17:05:09
2018-08-12 16:40:16

2018-08-12 17:21:49
2018-08-12 17:18:34

2018-08-12 17:03:58
2018-08-12 17:05:02
2018-08-12 16:40:01

2018-08-12 16:45:21
2018-08-12 16:49:02
2018-08-12 17:57:41
2018-08-12 17:09:15

2018-08-12 16:45:30
2018-08-12 17:27:24
2018-08-12 17:04:27
2018-08-12 17:20:35
2018-08-12 16:59:30
2018-08-12 17:19:55
2018-08-12 17:24:57
2018-08-12 16:37:38
2018-08-12 17:04:12
2018-08-12 17:16:01

2018-08-12 17:55:39
2018-08-12 17:22:25
2018-08-12 18:02:34
2018-08-12 17:01:39
2018-08-12 17:55:12

2018-08-12 16:46:32

2018-08-12 17:22:50
2018-08-12 17:17:10

2018-08-12 17:58:49
2018-08-12 16:46:23



019
019
032
032
032
032
032
032
032

JOSEF KUSSER
JOSEF KUSSER
LMD+SERBAN |
LMD+SERBAN |
LMD+SERBAN |
LMD+SERBAN |
LMD+SERBAN |
LMD+SERBAN |
LMD+SERBAN |

LoftN« LoftName

042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
008
008
008
008
008
008
008
037
037
035
035
035
045
045
045
045
045
045
025
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
013

LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LOVIN FAMILY LOFT
LUCA M+NICU B
LUCA M+NICU B
LUCA M+NICU B
LUCA M+NICU B
LUCA M+NICU B
LUCA M+NICU B
LUCA M+NICU B
MOTOCESCU VALERIU
MOTOCESCU VALERIU
NAVRAPESCU ROMEO
NAVRAPESCU ROMEO
NAVRAPESCU ROMEO
NICULAE JAN
NICULAE JAN
NICULAE JAN
NICULAE JAN
NICULAE JAN
NICULAE JAN

NIKOS PANTELIDIS
NITULESCU+OLTEI
NITULESCU+OLTEI
NITULESCU+OLTEI
NITULESCU+OLTEI
NITULESCU+OLTEI
NITULESCU+OLTEI
NITULESCU+OLTEI
OZAM VALENTIN

DV18-5138-1282
DV18-5138-1295

RO18-011316
RO18-011323
RO18-011333
RO18-168831
RO18-518072
RO18-518073
RO18-518076
PRingNo
IT18-364253
IT18-446030
IT18-446039
IT18-446048
IT18-446081
IT18-446085
IT18-446092
IT18-446100
IT18-446117
IT18-446121
IT18-446124
IT18-446130
IT18-446135
GB18-6901
GB18-6902
GB18-6903
GB18-6904
GB18-6905
GB18-6907
GB18-6914
RO18-229799
RO18-229800
RO18-530012
RO18-530015
RO18-530028
RO18-22131
RO18-22134
RO18-22135
RO18-22139
RO18-22140
RO18-22184
GR18-507246
RO18-565155
RO18-565157
RO18-565158
RO18-565161
RO18-565183
RO18-565505
RO18-565524

DV18-44-6897

2018-08-12 17:03:00
2018-08-12 17:02:48

2018-08-12 17:57:23
2018-08-12 17:18:50
2018-08-12 17:02:29
2018-08-12 17:55:18

MarkedTime

2018-08-12 17:17:02
2018-08-12 16:51:51
2018-08-12 18:02:19

2018-08-12 17:03:13

2018-08-12 17:04:48

2018-08-12 17:26:53
2018-08-12 17:53:40
2018-08-12 17:07:11
2018-08-12 17:19:20

2018-08-12 17:20:01

2018-08-12 17:18:41

2018-08-12 17:52:35
2018-08-12 17:23:11

2018-08-12 17:03:33
2018-08-12 17:18:12
2018-08-12 16:36:51
2018-08-12 17:18:00

2018-08-12 16:59:56
2018-08-12 17:05:16
2018-08-12 17:10:02
2018-08-12 17:22:16
2018-08-12 16:43:51



013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
007
007
007
007
007
007
018
018
018
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
034
034
034
034
003
003
003
003
003
003
020
020
020
020
020
020
020
040

OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
OZAM VALENTIN
PAUL ROMISCHER
PAUL ROMISCHER
PAUL ROMISCHER
PAUL ROMISCHER
PAUL ROMISCHER
PAUL ROMISCHER

PRIMSTAR GHIDIGHICI OLR
PRIMSTAR GHIDIGHICI OLR
PRIMSTAR GHIDIGHICI OLR

STAR ALLIANCE
STAR ALLIANCE
STAR ALLIANCE
STAR ALLIANCE
STAR ALLIANCE
STAR ALLIANCE
STAR ALLIANCE
STAR ALLIANCE
STEFAN CRISTEA
STEFAN CRISTEA
STEFAN CRISTEA
STEFAN CRISTEA
STEFAN VOICULESCU
STEFAN VOICULESCU
STEFAN VOICULESCU
STEFAN VOICULESCU
STEFAN VOICULESCU
STEFAN VOICULESCU

STOCKBAUER ANDREAS
STOCKBAUER ANDREAS
STOCKBAUER ANDREAS
STOCKBAUER ANDREAS
STOCKBAUER ANDREAS
STOCKBAUER ANDREAS
STOCKBAUER ANDREAS

TABAN GABRIEL

DV18-45-6897
DV18-55-6897
DV18-587-4189
DV18-60-6897
DV18-61-6897
DV18-65-6897
DV18-66-6897
DV18-71-6897
DV18-72-6897
DV18-77-6897
DV18-78-6897
DV18-87-6897
DV18-89-6897
DV18-90-6897
DV18-92-6897
RO18-261209
RO18-261210
RO18-261211
RO18-261213
RO18-261215
RO18-261216
MD18-11428
MD18-11438
MD18-11448
DV18-3277-201
DV18-3277-204
DV18-3277-210
DV18-3277-240
DV18-3277-249
DV18-3277-250
DV18-3277-251
DV18-3277-260
RO18-427260
RO18-427262
RO18-427273
RO18-427275
RO18-2741
RO18-2742
RO18-2743
RO18-2744
RO18-2746
RO18-2748
DV18-8767-350
DV18-8767-351
DV18-8767-352
DV18-8767-353
DV18-8767-354
DV18-8767-355
DV18-8767-356
RO18-3053

2018-08-12 17:03:51
2018-08-12 16:49:41

2018-08-12 17:01:24
2018-08-12 17:57:17

2018-08-12 16:39:11
2018-08-12 17:23:42
2018-08-12 17:07:26
2018-08-12 17:16:43
2018-08-12 17:20:11
2018-08-12 17:19:00
2018-08-12 17:54:26
2018-08-12 17:20:55
2018-08-12 17:02:21

2018-08-12 16:50:04

2018-08-12 16:45:47
2018-08-12 17:58:33
2018-08-12 17:08:26
2018-08-12 17:56:43
2018-08-12 17:05:47
2018-08-12 16:51:27

2018-08-12 16:45:37

2018-08-12 18:03:05
2018-08-12 16:40:28

2018-08-12 16:38:50
2018-08-12 16:37:31
2018-08-12 16:36:22
2018-08-12 16:49:55
2018-08-12 17:01:48
2018-08-12 18:03:25
2018-08-12 16:48:07

2018-08-12 17:52:43
2018-08-12 17:19:09
2018-08-12 16:39:03
2018-08-12 17:02:03
2018-08-12 16:50:47
2018-08-12 16:45:54

2018-08-12 17:05:41
2018-08-12 17:58:00



040
040
040
040
040
040
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
009
009
009
009
009
009
009
044
044
044
044
044
044
044
044
044
044
044
044
044
044
015
015
015
015
015
015
015
010
010

TABAN GABRIEL

TABAN GABRIEL

TABAN GABRIEL

TABAN GABRIEL

TABAN GABRIEL

TABAN GABRIEL

TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM GEANINA+BOGDAN
TEAM N

TEAMN

TEAM N

TEAMN

TEAM N

TEAM N

TEAM N

TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM POPOVICI+ENACHE
TEAM WIBA

TEAM WIBA

TEAM WIBA

TEAM WIBA

TEAM WIBA

TEAM WIBA

TEAM WIBA
TIBI+RAZVAN
TIBI+RAZVAN

RO18-3055
RO18-3057
RO18-3064
RO18-3070
RO18-3072
RO18-3074
RO18-014441
RO18-014442
RO18-014444
RO18-014446
RO18-014447
RO18-014452
RO18-014461
RO18-014462
RO18-014472
RO18-014485
RO18-014487
RO18-014491
RO18-2059081
RO18-2059088
RO18-4054913
RO18-4054918
RO18-4054929
RO18-4054981
RO18-4054985
RO18-4054986
RO18-4054990
AU18-602-1063
AU18-602-1094
AU18-602-1171
AU18-602-1190
AU18-602-1193
AU18-602-1194
AU18-602-1197
AU18-602-1200
AU18-602-1203
AU18-602-1227
AU18-602-1231
AU18-602-2325
AU18-602-2329
AU18-602-2335
DV18-1729-130
DV18-1729-131
DV18-1729-132
DV18-1729-133
DV18-1729-134
DV18-1729-139
DV18-1729-141
RO18-2059452
RO18-2059453

2018-08-12 17:58:17

2018-08-12 17:19:30
2018-08-12 17:09:22

2018-08-12 17:26:34
2018-08-12 17:22:10

2018-08-12 16:41:27
2018-08-12 17:07:35

2018-08-12 17:54:33

2018-08-12 17:05:33
2018-08-12 17:16:27

2018-08-12 17:19:47
2018-08-12 16:36:43
2018-08-12 17:16:34

2018-08-12 17:16:11
2018-08-12 17:23:00

2018-08-12 17:54:45
2018-08-12 17:56:27

2018-08-12 17:25:46
2018-08-12 16:59:44

2018-08-12 18:03:14

2018-08-12 17:23:37

2018-08-12 17:04:55
2018-08-12 17:10:21
2018-08-12 17:02:11
2018-08-12 17:17:45
2018-08-12 17:26:14
2018-08-12 17:09:38
2018-08-12 17:58:40



010
010
010
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
047
048
048
048
048
048
048
048
048
048
048
048
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
004
004
004
004

TIBI+RAZVAN
TIBI+RAZVAN
TIBI+RAZVAN

TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL
TOMMY DE HILL

UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
UDO JURGEN SCHNEIDER
VINTILOIU CATALIN
VINTILOIU CATALIN
VINTILOIU CATALIN
VINTILOIU CATALIN
VINTILOIU CATALIN
VINTILOIU CATALIN
VINTILOIU CATALIN
VLAD CIPRIAN

VLAD CIPRIAN

VLAD CIPRIAN

VLAD CIPRIAN

VLAD CIPRIAN

VLAD CIPRIAN

VLAD CIPRIAN

VOINEA DORIN

VOINEA DORIN

VOINEA DORIN

VOINEA DORIN

RO18-2059454
RO18-2059457
RO18-2059458
DV18-4305-239
DV18-4305-240
DV18-9408-463
DV18-9408-464
DV18-9408-468
DV18-9408-471
DV18-9408-472
DV18-9408-474
DV18-9408-476
DV18-9408-482
DV18-9408-492
DV18-9408-497
DV18-9408-499
DV18-9408-521
DV18-9408-522
DV18-9408-526
DV18-9408-531
DV18-9408-536
DV18-0975-472
DV18-0975-507
DV18-0975-542
DV18-0975-543
DV18-0975-546
DV18-0975-549
DV18-0975-552
DV18-0975-556
DV18-0975-559
DV18-0975-579
DV18-0975-958
DV18-1292-2523
DV18-1293-2523
DV18-552-4189
DV18-556-4189
DV18-557-4189
DV18-602-4189
DV18-604-4189
RO18-3401
RO18-3405
RO18-3408
RO18-3409
RO18-3414
RO18-3417
RO18-3430
RO18-206054
RO18-206055
RO18-206065
RO18-206075

2018-08-12 17:27:17
2018-08-12 17:54:18
2018-08-12 16:50:23

2018-08-12 16:50:36

2018-08-12 17:23:29

2018-08-12 17:21:06
2018-08-12 17:27:01
2018-08-12 17:54:09
2018-08-12 16:52:13

2018-08-12 17:03:20

2018-08-12 17:09:44
2018-08-12 17:09:28
2018-08-12 17:08:37

2018-08-12 17:52:24

2018-08-12 17:08:51
2018-08-12 16:47:16
2018-08-12 17:02:54
2018-08-12 17:08:19
2018-08-12 16:52:23
2018-08-12 16:44:15

2018-08-12 17:57:10
2018-08-12 17:53:14
2018-08-12 17:53:33
2018-08-12 17:58:09

2018-08-12 17:53:47
2018-08-12 17:07:19

2018-08-12 16:46:01

2018-08-12 17:57:04



004
004
004
004
005
005
005
005
005
005
005
030
030
030
030
030
030

VOINEA DORIN
VOINEA DORIN
VOINEA DORIN
VOINEA DORIN
WALTER ZERNER
WALTER ZERNER
WALTER ZERNER
WALTER ZERNER
WALTER ZERNER
WALTER ZERNER
WALTER ZERNER
ZAVOTNICU COSTEL
ZAVOTNICU COSTEL
ZAVOTNICU COSTEL
ZAVOTNICU COSTEL
ZAVOTNICU COSTEL
ZAVOTNICU COSTEL

RO18-206076

RO18-206084

RO18-206085

RO18-206090

AU18-602-1674
AU18-602-1675
AU18-602-1686
AU18-602-1687
AU18-602-1689
AU18-602-1694
AU18-602-1699
DV18-7598-464
DV18-7598-481
DV18-7598-484
DV18-7598-492
DV18-7598-495
DV18-7598-589

2018-08-12 17:25:26
2018-08-12 16:43:38
2018-08-12 17:10:11
2018-08-12 17:17:52

2018-08-12 17:04:34
2018-08-12 17:02:41
2018-08-12 16:43:28
2018-08-12 16:48:23
2018-08-12 17:53:24

2018-08-12 16:50:58

2018-08-12 17:01:31



